 1
Full-size PICMG 1.3 CPU Card supports 32nm LGA1155
Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 CPU per Intel® H61, DDR3, VGA,
Dual Realtek PCIe GbE, USB 2.0, SATA 3Gb/s, HD Audio
and RoHS
PCIE-H610
Quick Installation Guide
Version 1.02

 Dimensions: 338mm X 126mm
 Weight: 1.2Kg
Ordering Information
PCIE-H610-R10: Full-size PICMG 1.3 CPU Card supports 32nm
LGA1155 Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 CPU per Intel® H61, DDR3, VGA, Dual
Realtek PCIe GbE, USB 2.0, SATA 3Gb/s, HD Audio and RoHS
PCIE-H610-DVI-R10: Full-size PICMG 1.3 CPU Card supports 32nm
LGA1155 Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 CPU per Intel® H61, DDR3, VGA/DVI-D,
Dual Realtek PCIe GbE, USB 2.0, SATA 3Gb/s, HD Audio and RoHS
32200-074800-RS: RS-422/485 cable, 200mm
19800-000075-RS: KB/MS cable with Bracket
SAIDE-KIT01-R10: SATA to IDE/CF Converter board
IO-KIT-001-R20: DVI and four USB 1.1/2.0 translation daughter board
32102-000100-200-RS: SATA Power Cable
32200-000017-RS:  FDD flat cable
32200-015100-RS: LPT Cable
AC-KIT-888HD-R10: 7.1 channel HD Audio kit with Realtek ALC888
support dual audio streams
CPU-DT-i5-2500T: Intel® Core™ i5-2500T processor, LGA1155, Quad
core 2.3GHz, 6M Cache, 45W, compatible with CF-1156C-RS CPU cooler
 4
CPU-DT-i5-2390T: Intel® Core™ i5-2390T processor, LGA1155, Dual
core 2.7GHz, 3M Cache, 35W, AMT, compatible with CF-1156C-RS CPU
cooler
CPU-DT-i3-2120T: Intel® Core™ i3-2120T processor, LGA1155, Dual
core 2.6GHz, 3M Cache, 35W, compatible with CF-1156C-RS CPU cooler
CPU-DT-P-G630T: Intel®  Pentium G630T processor, LGA1155, Dual core
2.3GHz, 3M Cache, 35W, compatible with CF-1156C-RS CPU cooler
CPU-DT-C-G440: Intel®  Celeron G440 processor, LGA1155, Single core
1.6GHz, 1M Cache, 35W, compatible with CF-1156C-RS CPU cooler
CF-1156A-RS-R10: High-performance LGA1155/LGA1156 cooler kit,1U
chassis compatible, 73W
CF-1156B-RS-R11: High-performance LGA1155/LGA1156 cooler kit, 95W
CF-1156C-RS: LGA1155/LGA1156 cooler kit, 1U chassis compatible,
45W
CF-1156D-RS: LGA1155/LGA1156 cooler kit, 1U chassis compatible,
65W
TPM-IN01-R11: 20-Pin Infi  neon TPM module, software management tool,
firmware V3.17
 5